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Exhibitor Name

A Dragon Wing Creations

A Lilttle Bit of Everything
Atlantic Comics
Beach.Day.Creations

Believe or Dont Creative Resin
Bored Dragon Woodworking
Braydoxian Studios

Brian Snoddy/Badass of the Week
BRIANLINSS.com

Castle GADJI

Chris Catlin

Conpacks Studios Presents Ruby Art
Crimson Raven Miniatures
Cross Creations Design Studio
Cryomera

Customized Awareness

Cutoff Crafts

Deliacte Flower Ink

Diane Beck's Creations
Diffracted Creations

DJ's Coins

Dr. Hogan-Berry's Extraordinary Emporium
Dread Pirate Bri

Dream FX

EM: Make it Sew

Essence Comics, LLC

Fat Free Features

Fingers Duke

Flat Moon Press

Floral Frolic

Foxiss' Den

Frakking Bombs

Gooler's Longboxes
Grandma's Gone Geek
Halloween Express
Handmade by Hamond
Helabella

Hello Anime Shop & Hey | Want That
Hexwood Forge

Hills of Comics

Hyperspace Props
itemcomics

Jay Palmer Books

Jedi Alliance Arcade

Booth No.
607, 608
501
316
412
206
512
212
613
416
106
612
304
411
207
307
211
210
702
302
314
401
414
408
505
707
305
603
508
713
405
618
718
711
717
103
407
315
204
617
604
709
715
708
724

Jerry's Collectibles
Jessie Hannah Art

Joel Hass Creations

John and Charles Comics
JSA Authentication
Katie's Mermaid Leather
Kori Cuddle Plush

Last Boss Comics
Leftover Toys

Lil Bits of Randomness
Lilac City Roller Derby
Magic and Minifigs

Man Behind The Comics
Manic Menagerie
Miniature Dragon Comics
MochiYogurt

Monkey Biz

Moon Rose Cafe
Murphystone Comics & Toys
Natural 20 Brewery

Nerd Wood Designs
Omni Gaming

Opal Fox Fine Art
OtakuEnvy

Outland Entertainment
Pennavir Decals
Pentunia & Loomis

Pie Slice Dice & Teal Cicada Illustration
Ponytail Ranch Creations
Pop Art Saints

Prism Pop Shop

Punch It! GRAPHICS

PYE Games

Ras Art

Rogue Phoenix Creation & MullenAxe 3d prints
Rogue Treasure

Royal Squirrel

Sacred Geometry Gems
Safari Pearl

Sarah Stitchsmith
Scruffy Nerfherders
SewCherie

Shire Shenanigans
Simply Kawaii Spokane
Something Prettie

602
710
723
203
716
309
308
611
509
415
720
101
503
413
202
616
701
409
605
201
507
311
606
615
714
510
516
213
102
105
515
107
303
209
406
502
614
208
706
712
506
205
722
511
514



Speculative Wicktion 306

Studio 1215 609, 610
StudiolG 703
The Crafted Geek 719
The Obstinate Little Guys 312
The One Stop Sticker Shop 402
The Pixies Jr Roller Derby 513
Timboo Enterprises 705
ToysnComix 504
Traveling T 601
Trove of Loot 704
Vector Asylum Art 313
Vendors Are We LLC 310
Verdant Creation 404
Warren Montgomery & Iron Gate Com- 104
WC Collectibles 403
Winging It 410
v5.18.2023

2023 Non Profit Groups

Located in Lower Centennial Lobby

. KuroNekoCon: NP1, NP2, NP3, NP4

. “On Track Academy”
Student Art Exhibit: NP5

. “Adam West Day” Fundraiser: NP6

. Havok Squad Star Wars 501st
Display & Exhibit in Cent. Lobby

. Cosplay Guests Tables Located above Cen-
tennial Lobby Stairs



Artist Alley Name
Alchemist's Attic
Alcove
Anadia-chan
Ara Gotham Art
Art by Erika Rae Heins
Art_Sheep101
Author Arabella K. Federico
Author Courtney Davis
Author Lauren Jankowski
Autumn Bader
Bashful Yammering Art & Design
Ben "1314" Hansen
Black Griffon Graphics
Blair Bat

Brandi York Fine Art and Random Geekery

Bruce Brenneise
Bumbledragon Studio
Caleb Palmquist
Cammry Lapka Art
Capukeki Creations
Carrie Merrill, Author
Chemically Altered Art
Chibi Yeti

Chris Christman Art
Christa D

Crooked Pink Fingers
Currypanini

Dev Madan

Double Doppio Duo
Effin' Adorable

eli wolff

Eriks Schubach & Rose Shababy
Erin Derrick Art
Fossilized Sap Art

Full Magazine Publishing
Geek Garage Sale
Geeks and Gays
Honislyme

Jackie Oh Dot Co

Jeff Carpenter

KaliKat Cosplay
KAREink

Kelsey Maher

Kidyuka Art
kittykatmeroow

Table
A3
H1

A9, A10
K2
C9

L1
L2
L6
B8
A2
c1
F7
G3
A7

E1, E2
Al
B3
B2
D1
L3
A4
D4
K6

K3, K4
c7
B1

A8
B5
K5
G8
E6
A6
C6
C4, C5
E4
G2
A5
D5

D2
B6
H2
C8

Knight Hajime

Kyle Lockhaven

Lars Brown

LuvMaila

Matt Nelson Art
Mccull's Webcomics & Art
Megan Crow Art
Michael St. Clair Art
Monlux Illustration
Natsukashiiart / Hanibee
Navi

Nicholas Hill Art

Nicole Alt Delete
Ninjian

Ottermelon

QEW Publishing

Quad M Productions
Quaphadoodle

Ras Art

RHPotter Light and Shadow
Rob Torno

Rosie Frost lllustrations
Sanan Kolva

Scary Tales Publishing
Silversteampunk
Sneath's Chainmaille
Star Belina Ryan Art and Design
Stumpytown
Sweet-N-Geek

Tabitha Grow
TANSTAAFL Press

Teal Cicada Illustration
Tempest-Kohai's Art
Tetsumiro

The Four Farthings

Tin Fish Design
Tinymintywolf

Tito Miranda Art
Toyghoul Industries

Ty Hulse

Unlikely Heroes Studios
Waterlilly Illustration

B7
L7
L4
F6
Cc3
D7
G1
D3
G4
B4
K7
G5
E8
J4
D6
H8
15,16

H3, H4
11,12
D8
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